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Sailing yacht Sun Odyssey 410 Psi Octantis

Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:

Yacht:

Marina:
Production year:
Cabins:

Deposit:

16.11.-29.03.
€1.322

10.05.-17.05.
€1.989

07.06. - 14.06.
€3.483

05.07.-19.07.
€4.012

02.08.-16.08.
€4.435

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

97683
Sailing yacht

Sun Odyssey 410 Psi Octantis

Greece / Preveza Main Port

2022
3(3)
€2.500,00

Air condition: A/C,

Autopilot: Autopilot,

Bimini: Bimini,

Bow thruster: Bow Thruster,

Coffee maker: Nespresso,

Electric toilet: Electric Toilets,

General: Additional Berth in Saloon, Electric Halyard Winch,
Electric Windlass, Fans, cabins and Saloon, Full Cutlery,
Fusion Soundsystem and USB player, USB socket in all
cabins, saloon,

Generator: Generator,

Ice maker: Ice maker,

Inverter: Inverter,

Radio-CD player: Bluetooth Radio,

Solar panel: Solar Panel,

Sprayhood: Sprayhood,

Teack cockpit: Teak on cockpit,

TV:Smart TV,

Water maker: Watermaker,

Price per week / Season 2024

29.03.-19.04.
€1.400

17.05. - 24.05.
€2.553

14.06. - 21.06.
€3.847

19.07. - 26.07.
€4.212

16.08. - 23.08.
€4.200

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272

SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN

19.04. - 26.04. 26.04. - 03.05.
€1.518 €1.635
24.05. - 31.05. 31.05. - 07.06.
€2.929 €3.222
21.06. - 28.06. 28.06. - 05.07.
€4.012 €4.089

26.07.-02.08.
€4.341

23.08.-06.09. 06.09. - 13.09.
€4.212 €3.906

UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110
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27.09.-04.10. 04.10.-11.10. 11.10.-18.10. 18.10.-01.11.
€2.624 €2.176 €1.953 €1.680
22.11.-27.12.
€1.322
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